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Referéncia: Médio Profissionalizante - 02/2021
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ANDREI ROBERTO GEMMER
ANDRIELI MACHRY

ARLEI JOSE KAPPES

ARLETE LUANA KAPPES
CARLOS BLUM

CLAUDIANE VOGT

CLEISON KREIN

DANIEL BERNARDO VOGT
DOUGLAS ENGE

DOUGLAS GARAFFA DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS ROBERTO DILL
EDUARDA BAUMGRATZ
EDUARDO MANOEL RIETH
ESTEVAN FRITZEN

EVERTON BEHNE

EVERTON KESSLER

GABRIELA JOANA FRITZEN
GUSTAVO REINKE

IGOR WERMEIER

JEAN CARLOS BRUCH
JEFERSON MALDANER

KAUANE PUNTEL

LEONARDO VOGT

LUCAS EDUARDO BRACHT
LUCAS EDUARDO KASBURG
MAIRA FRITZ

MARA ROBERTA KAPPES
MARCELO KLAUMANN KOSSMANN
MARCIO ANDRE BIESDORF
PRICILA TOMASI DE SOUZA
RAFAEL SCHERER

RAFAEL VINICIUS KAPPES
TATIANE MELISSA DETTENBORN
TIAGO DRUMM

TIAGO MALDANER

VALDINEI LUIS KNECHT

130.567.059-08
131.049.579-32
131.175.109-23
125.422.359-29
120.949.389-64
091.237.659-76
094.396.829-14
139.189.149-09
079.591.919-05
120.949.699-24
090.977.429-35
096.763.119-01
078.601.139-45
120.872.789-38
126.008.529-56
127.889.749-65
123.920.379-90
081.513.819-90
132.131.899-52
091.474.789-42
113.560.459-28
114.715.729-43
115.240.559-48
147.602.199-60
095.213.279-60
152.121.279-12
113.376.359-60
120.947.849-83
120.874.209-47
093.557.349-64
094.414.129-37
113.376.559-96
118.835.859-61
083.277.829-08
131.565.409-19
093.875.729-60

6635777 rua daniel muller
6.634.186 Linha Catres

6.632.966 Linha Catres

7.659.508 Linha Catres

8.193.428 Linha Alto Mondaizinho
6432053 LINHA CATRES
6.632.947 Linha Ervas

5723041 Linha Barra Escondida
7.565.569  Linha taipa baixa
8.302.284 Preferido Baixa
7350049 Linha Leaozinho interior
7.294.221 Linha antas/ mondai

6.081.626 RUA JOSE GRUHLKE, 414, BAIRRO FLORESTA, C

7.503.330 Linha Taipas

5.915.941 Linha alto mondaizinho
7730831 AV DO ENGENHO,1419
6634288 Linha Ervas

6.001.510 linha tigre

7.865.296  Linha taipa baixa
6432828 Linha Sabia

7.246.984 Linha Catres

7.289.335 sanga forte

7302667 Linha Catres

7.030.526  Alto Mondaizinho Mondai
6.628.457  L.tigre

6.925.757  Linha uruguai-interior
7.240.666 Linhas Catres
6.622.434  Linha Capivara
7.498.675 Linha Ervas

7.254.866 Interior

6633607 RUA GUILHERME FREDERICO FETTER N16 BAIF

6.632.944 interior

7.433.799  Linha Uruguai
6.635.298  LINHA TAIPA BAIXA
6.634.382 Linha Catres
7.241.329 Linha Ervas
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(49)9919-8503
(49)9911-8682
(49)99128-3366
(49)93194-1162
(49)9917-6910

(49)9919-4233
(49)9915-7703
(49)99826-4568

(49)9919-5922
(49)99117-4122
(49)9916-1939
(49)9912-6457

(49)3194-1596
(49)9914-8856
(55)4999-1344
(49)9110-7831
(49)9319-4135
(49)9885-8368
(49)9319-4136
(49)9919-2153
(49)9919-2885
(49)9911-1745
(49)9319-4133
(49)99147-2996
(49)9319-6120
(49)9913-2178
(49)9912-8442
(49)3194-1335
(49)9917-4880
(49)93196-1251
(49)9911-9573
(49)9319-6146

CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL

CEDUP GETULIO VARGAS

CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
CASA FAMILIAR RURAL
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